
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Alyssa Perez Wed, Feb 17 from 11am-12pm 808 A Find Your Balance: Time Management Skills for Success

Janet Bernabe Thurs, Feb 18 from 4-5pm 808 A
Building Your Network of Support: How to Find the Help You 

Need in College

Patricia Gomez Wed, Feb 24 from 3-4pm 808 A Attitudes for Success: Overcoming Academic Obstacles

Stephanie Tkach Thurs, Feb 25 from 10:30-11:30am 808A Say What? Tips for Decoding your Assignment Prompts

Amber Ajluni Tues, Mar 1 from 3-4pm 808 A Proofread Like a Pro: Tips for Polished Assignments

Monica Mercado Thurs, Mar 3 from 12-1pm 808 A Study Smarter, Not Harder: Study Tips for Success

Erika Gavitt Mon, Mar 7 from 11:30am-12:30pm 808 A Analyze This! How to Deepen your Critical Thinking Skills

Asha Cyrs Wed, Mar 9 from 3-4pm 808 A
Yes, You Can! Confidence-Building Strategies for Academic 

Success

Eric Pham Thurs, Mar 31 from 10-11am 808 A Keeping Your Cool: No Stress Strategies for Taking Exams

Sophia Sotelo Tues, Apr 5 from 12-1pm 808 A Jot This Down: How to Maximize Your Notetaking in Class

Alyssa Perez Wed, Apr 6 from 4-5pm 808 A Find Your Balance: Time Management Skills for Success

Erika Gavitt Wed, Apr 13 from 11:30am-12:30pm 808A Analyze This! How to Deepen your Critical Thinking Skills

Patricia Gomez Wed, Apr 13 from 3-4pm 808 A Attitudes for Success: Overcoming Academic Obstacles

Asha Cyrs Mon, Apr 18 from 10:30-11:30am 808 A
Yes, You Can! Confidence-Building Strategies for Academic 

Success

Janet Bernabe Tues, Apr 19 from 2-3pm 808 A
Building Your Network of Support: How to Find the Help You 

Need in College

Amber Ajluni Tues, Apr 26 from 2-3pm 808 A Proofread Like a Pro: Tips for Polished Assignments

Stephanie Tkach Wed, Apr 27 from 2-3pm 808 A Say What? Tips for Decoding your Assignment Prompts

Monica Mercado Thurs, May 5 from 1-2pm 808 A Study Smarter, Not Harder: Study Tips for Success

Sophia Sotelo Tues, May 10 from 10-11am 808 A Jot This Down: How to Maximize Your Notetaking in Class

Eric Pham Thurs, May 12 from 1-2pm 808 A Keeping Your Cool: No Stress Strategies for Taking Exams
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